SS-GARC www.goodmanmfg.com 8/10
Supersedes 6/09
Electric Air Handlers
for A/C and Heating Pump
Split Systems
7½- & 10-ton Models
AR Commercial
Standard Features

Data
Stages
Weight
(lbs.)
Max.
Overcurrent
Protection
Notes:
•	 AR Series Air handlers do not have factory-
installed electric heat. Purchased as an acces-
sory, these are the ONLY heater kits that can
be used with the AR Series.
•	 The electrical characteristics of the air han-
dler, electric heater kits, and building power
supply must be compatible.
AHKD15-3 15 208-230/3/60 1 56 60
AHKD15-4 15 460/3/60 1 55 30
AHKD20-3 20 208-230/3/60 2 59 70
AHKD20-4 20 460/3/60 2 57 35
AHKD30-3 30 208-230/3/60 2 60 100
AHKD30-4 30 460/3/60 2 58 50
Temperature Rise (°F)
Model
Heat Kit
kW